BEERICEA5LTHENHEE HIHREXAFEEMRE2MR

HEOHR. BEIN-AETROESYELGYFELT-,
(FroILFL29LDFNLIZDAEMELTNET,)

ZHEASZSEEEHEAVZLETOT BONEFHREEHSEOLET,

XY EIIESNESGEIEEFHTIIVETH. T—HULVZEFFT &S

BREWLWBRLEITEY,

E#FE:03—5321—7655(FHR00~17:00[ &K T =LY)

SHM24F11814A8(1)~198 (K) =y HBRER

21

27

37

(551

The Center for
Special Security quard
Training courses



